Idépont
1980.04.27 PECS

1980.04.27 PELLERD

1980.04.28 PECS
1980.04.28. PECS
1980.04.28 PECS
1980.04.28. PECS
1980.04.28 PECS
1980.05.04. PECS
1980.05.04 PECS
1980.05.04 PECS
1980.05.17. SUMONY
1980.06.01 PECS
1980.06.04 PECS
1980.06.04 PECS

1980.06.14. PELLERD
1980.06.26. ALMAMELLEK
1980.07.04 APATVARASD
1980.07.04. ERDOSMECSKE

1980.07.05. PECS
1980.07.06. PECS

1980.07.12. ALMAMELLEK

1980.07.13 PECS
1980.07.13. SUMONY
1980.07.20. PECS
1980.07.20 PECS
1980.07.29. PECS
1980.07.29 PECS
1980.07.29. PECS
1980.07.29 PECS
1980.07.29. PECS
1980.07.29 PECS
1980.07.29. PECS

Teriilet

Korzet
KORHAZ TER
HALASTAVAK
FERENCESEK UTCAJA
FOPALYAUDVAR
FOPOSTA
KORHAZ TER
VARADY A. UTCA
KOSSUTH L. UTCA
SZECHENYI TER
SZENT ISTVAN TER
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
PATACS-PAPRAGYI-VL.
HALASTAVAK
SASRET

VADASZCSARDA
MISINA-DOMORKAPU
RET UTCA

SASRET

RET UTCA
HALASTAVAK
FERENCES TEMPLOM
RET UTCA

FOPOSTA

KORHAZ TER
KOSSUTH L. TER
KOSSUTH L. UTCA
PETOFI S. UTCA
SZECHENYI TER
SZEKESEGYHAZ

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2

GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY

Faj
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
Sarlosfecske
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